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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
SAPHIR UCELAY ITURRIZA,
MENJOULET Amaia
1 DOLLAR DU MURIER 118858 AMAIA Y CRISTINA 219710 ES
/ ULTRA KIT / 2006 / UCELAY ITURRIZA /
BAYO / SF NICOLE PLAN
UVINETTO GALDEANO
2 NONE / NONE / 2001 23056 GUISASOLA, Ane 219511 ES
/ NEGRA / KWPN NONE / NONE
ICE AGE VINUESA .(,SALLEGO,
ESPRIWALL / Julian
3 138757 NURIA MOLINA MARTIN 45924 ES
CARASUCIA / 2008 /
/ ELISA CLEMARES
TORDA / CDE ,
PEREZ-TABERNERO
ARTHUR
DELABRIDE URIBE BILBAO,
4 ROCK'N ROLL 120490 Cristina 219715 ES
SEMILLY / LITCHI DE CRISTINA URIBE BILBAO
LA BRIDE /2010 / / NONE
ALAZANA / SF
FLORIDA YAR ZUBILLAGA PEREZ,
NOLETTO DU Naia
5 REVERDY / QUICK 89284 222489 ES
DAVID PEREZ AVILA /
LADY / 2005 / )
_ Y.ARAGON
CASTANA / CDE
PEREZ MARTINEZ,
UNICO Jimena
6 OLEO / PROA /1999 / 48669 FELIPE VILLANUEVA VS30117 ES
CASTANA / CDE LOPEZ / C.M. CRIA
CABALLAR
ASTIER
FILIA YAR LASURTEGUI, Sara
AMATEUR Z / [Mondragon
7 VERSALLES X 109999 roncrag 132542 ES
Unibertsitatea]
MARINERO / 2005 /
_ ENRIQUE ASTIER
CASTANA / CDE
YEREGUI / Y.ARAGON
GEISHA
D'ARGENTEUIL BIDAURRETA
QODY DE SAINT- 125871 IBARRETA, Leire 219453 ES

AUBERT / ALOUETTE
/2012 / CASTANA /
BELGA

NONE / CHRISTOPHE
VERHULSEL



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
(015 PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

UREDERRA
10 NONE / NONE / 2006
/ ALAZANA / PS.I.

LOTUS C
CLARENCE Il / ESTIA
/2011 / CASTANA /

BWP

11

PETER PAN DE LA
MAINE
URBAIN DU MONNAI
/ GIPSY DES VALLONS
/2003 / ALAZANA /
SF

QUORUM DE OLID
CENTAUER Z /
CHAMAR DE KELBRY
X HIDALGO DE RIOU
/2009 / CASTANA /
CDE

DELICE DE
GRAINVILLE
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE
14 / VICTOIRE
GRAINVILLE X
ARMITAGE / 2013/
BAYO / SF

FORT DE FRANCE
FOR FEELING /
GWENDOLINA /2001
/ ALAZANA / HANN

CLASSICHE-F
CLASSIDO / BRISA DE
16 IBIO X FETICHE DU
PAS /2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

12

13

15

CHILI Z
FELTON DU MONT /
17 JULIETE D'EPOPEE /
2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

VICI DU PLESSIS

JARNAC / IROISE DU

BORDA /2009 / BAYO
/ SF

18

HEY PAUL
19 NONE / NONE /2003
/ ALAZANA / OLDBG

ENA-YAR
AMATEUR Z /
PLASMIR EBRO / 2004
/ CASTANA / CDE

20

L.A.C.

128816

118866

44116

110300

127248

18431

155639

131447

128008

55784

52210

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BELDARRAIN
ARISTEGUIETA,
Patricia
NONE / NONE

ORTIZ SALCEDO,
Ane
ANA SALCEDO CASTRO
/ Y.CAMPOS

GALDOS ELOSEGUI,
Eneritz
RODRIGO LOZANO
AGUADO / NONE

LUNA LOPEZ DE
AHUMADA, Astrid
ASTRID LUNA LOPEZ DE
AHUMADA / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI,
Xabier
XABIER ZABALETA /
BERNARD BRECY

GONZALEZ
ARTETXE, Idoia
IDOIA GONZALEZ
ARTETXE / NONE

AJA DIAZ, Julia
C. H. NATURAVILA /
ALEJANDRO Y MARIANO
FISAC

SEBASTIAN
ALFONSO, Befat
BENAT SEBASTIAN
ALFONSO / M. BERNARD
PASSICOS M. ERIC
ANDRE

BERASATEGUI
GARRO, Arantza
MITXASARAN, S.L. / M.
MME. CHENU

DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ, Daniela

DANIELA DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE

CID RIVELA, Enara
FRANCISCO JOSE CID
CONDE / Y.ARAGON

L.D.N.

130947

167513

130951

219585

3746

2959

215457

264819

223926

156850

219476

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ALUNDA TS
INDRET DEL MASET /
FUNDY DES PREAUX

X SOCRATE DE

CHIVRE / 2013/

CASTANA / CDE

SPORTMAN DU
TOULTIA
DARCO / SARINA VAN
HET GASTELHOF /
2002 / CASTANA /
BWP

DALEVA
FALDO / RALEVA /
2008 / CASTANA /

KWPN

DAVINE J.W.B
NONE / NONE / 2008
/ CASTANA / KWPN

NUAGE DE MAINE
BLANC
ROX DE LA TOUCHE /
BEA DE LABARDE /
2001 / ALAZANA / SF

OH TOI DU
BARBANET
DOLLAR DE LA
LANDE / GOUTTE
D'OR X MUGUET D'OR
/2002 / ALAZANA /
SF

AMONDE DE
RIVERLAND
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

HANS
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

AROME DE
CHABLIS
JOERIS / IRINA DE
MERE /2010 / NONE
/ SF

ZOMINDE
SAFFRAAN / OMINDE
/2004 / CASTANA /
KWPN

ULTIMATE
BIBOULET
EGHOGENE LATOUR /
SAPRISTI IV /2008 /
TORDA / A.A.

L.A.C.

124376

91158

108395

126204

42686

90384

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DYER HARTNETT,
Taragh
TARAGH DYER /
CASTILLO DE TORRES
SECAS

GOMEZ
AROZAMENA,
Ainhoa
NONE / NONE

MARTINEZ LATXAGA,
Izaro [Pais Vasco]
IZARO Y JOANE
MARTINEZ LATXAGA /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
ELORDUI, Oihane
NONE / NONE

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ,
Adrian
F. JOSE LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ / MME.
CLAUDINE BOYER

GUTIERREZ
CORDOBA, Marta
MARTA GUTIERREZ
CORDOBA / MICHEL
CARPY

FERNANDEZ

LAUK_18 011 FULLAONDO, Koldo

125043

10361170

134027

116029

NONE / NONE

ARGOTE BILBAO,
Arkaitz
NONE / NONE

CHARLESWORTH ,
Clare
NONE / MICHEL
VIGNAUD

GONZALEZ
BENGOCHEA, Anjara

ANJARA GONZALEZ
BENGOCHEA / NONE

TABOADA MORALES,
Lucia
LUCIA TABOADA
MORALES / NONE

L.D.N.

12837

17370

219600

68761

211585

58387

12741

219427

260104

233825

219702

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES

ES



0s

32

33

34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SAPHIR
MENJOULET
DOLLAR DU MURIER
/ ULTRA KIT / 2006 /
BAYO / SF

UVINETTO
NONE / NONE / 2001
/ NEGRA / KWPN

EMAMA FM
NONE / NONE / 2012
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

118858

23056

127981

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

UCELAY ITURRIZA,

Cristina

AMAIA Y CRISTINA
UCELAY ITURRIZA /
NICOLE PLAN

BILBAO DIAGO,

Naroa

NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

219711

V520992

VINUESA GALLEGO,

Julian

UXUE LEDESMA
CARTON / NONE

Qp_gm

s, EQU

45924

% Pavo

Pais P

ES

ES

ES
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